At all road intersections and points of curvatures, but no farther 
than seven hundred fifty (750) feet apart along road lines without 
intersections or curves.  

2. At all corners and angle points of the subdivision boundaries where 
the interior angle of the subdivision boundaries is one hundred 
thirty-five (135) degrees or less.  

3. At all other subdivision boundary corners and angle points plus lot 

boundary corners and angle points.  

4. If lot lines are not ninety (90) degrees to the road, then monuments 
shall be set one hundred (100) feet from the road at each side line.